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Total Responses: 165/293 (56.31%)

Section 1 - About your work
Do you have a share in the organisation

100.0%:

95.8%

20.0%

E0.0%

40.0%

Responses (Percentage)

20.0%

0.0

Prefer notto say

Do you have responsibility for supervising or managing the work of lawyers or other employees?

F0.0%

53,0%

SE.0%

42.0%

28.0%

Responses (Percentage)

14.0%

Prefer notto zay



What is your professional qualification?

L.C. partner h.D%
L.C. other IZZ.S%
Barrizter - QC [0.09%
Barrister - Tenant |0.0%

Barrister - other |0.0%

Salicitar - Partner
Solicitor - azzistant 2.5%
Salicitor - other
Legal Exec partner [0.0%
Legal Exec - ather |10.0%

Patent Attorney - partner [0,0%

Patent Attorney - other |0.0%

Professional Qualification

Trademark Attorney partner |0.0%
Tradernark Attarney - other [0.0%%
Cost Lawyer - Partner [0.0%

Cast Lawyer - other |0.0%

Motary - Partner [0.0%

Motary - other [0.0%

Prefar notto say IZS.D%

0.0% &.0% 12.0% 12.0% 24.0% 30,07
Responses [Percentage)

If not any of the previous qualifications, which of the following categories?

Other Fee Earner 18,3%
SupportFee Earner 2.5%
c
2
o
a
=
a
= Managerial 12,29
o
£
o
k=l
o=
ITAHR{/Corparate Services 19,1%
Prefer notto zay (other role) E.9%
0.0% 10.0% 20.0% 30.0% 40,0% 30.0%

Responses (Percentage)



Section 2 - About you
What is your age?

50.0%

41.8%

Respanses (Percentage)

16-24 25-34 25-44 45-54 S5-54 &5 Prefer notto say
Age

What is your gender?

70.0% B

Respanses (Percentage)

Male Fernale Prefer notto say

Gender



Areyou aPrimary Child Carer?

F0.0% 58.5%

S6.0%

4Z.0%

28.0% 61

Respanses (Percentage)

14,0%

0.0,

Yes Mo Prefer notto say
Primary Child Carer?

Do you look after, or give any help or support to family/friends?

90.0%:

Sd.4%

T2.0%

S54.0%

26.0%

Respanses (Percentage)

15,0%

1-19 hours 20-49 hours S0 hours Prefer notto say
Care No. of Hours



Were you part of the first generation of your family to attend University?

40.0%

35.8%

Respanses (Percentage)

Yes Ma Crid not attend Prefer notto say
First g tion to attend University

Between 11-18, did you mainly attend a state school ?

90.0%: 86.79%

Respanses (Percentage)

State School Independent Cutside UK Prefer not to say
School Attended



Responses (Percentage)

Responses (Percentage)

Gender and Role in Organisation
AS A PERCENTAGE OF TOTAL GEMDER

F0.0%:

£2.0%

S6.0%

49,0%

42.0%

25.0%

258.0%

21.0%

14.0%

T.0%

10.6%

8% 5.596.9%

0.0%:

Lic. Conveyancer

Cther Pro. Manager Iticorg.

Role in Organisation
¥ Female

Male ® prefer not to say

Gender and Age in Organisation
AS A PERCENTAGE OF TOTAL GEMDER

66T

Support fee earnerPrefer not say

F0.0%:

£2.0%

S6.0%

49,0%

42.0%

25.0%

258.0%

21.0%

14.0%

T.0%

0.0%:

27.7%

48.9%

33.3%

13,

56,7

0.9

16-24

23-34 33-44 43-34 aa-64 &3

Gender and Age in DOrganisation
* prefer not to say

Male ®Female

Prefer not to say



Section 3 - Disability and Ethnicity
In the disability and ethnicity Sections, where respondent numbers are of 10 or less persons, they will be
banded (i.e. 1-5, 6-10), rather than specifying the exact number of individualswho have declared that

characteristic.

What is your Ethnicity?

Ethnicity Number of responses
Bangladeshi 1-5
Chinese 0
Indian 1-5
Pakistani 6-10
Other Asian 0
African 1-5
Caribbean 1-5
Other Black 0
Mixed White Asian 0
Mixed White Black African 0
Mixed White and Black Caribbean 0
Mixed White and Chinese 0
Other mixed/multiple ethnic background 0
White

British/English/Welsh/Scottish/Northern 133
Irish

Irish 0
Gypsy or Irish Traveller 0
Other white background 1-5
Other ethnic - Arab 0
Other ethnic group 0
Prefer not to say 11

Do you consider yourself to have a disability?

No. of responses
Yes 1-5
No 150

Prefer nottosay |11

Areyour day to day activities limited because of a health problem?

No. of responses

Yes, alot 1-5
Yes, alittle 1-5
No 150

Prefer nottosay |11



